1
Supplemental Table 1. Sequencing Metrics for the EM and Control Skin Samples
Sample
Participant
Number
Sample
Type
Read Count
Cell
Count
Reads
per Cell
Median
Genes
per Cell
Cell
Count
(TCR)
192561SKL 192561 EM 73,517,541 4,007 30,263 1,173 1,235
192561SKN 192561 Control 71,570,670 4,077 27,799 1,457 123
192563SKL 192563 EM 67,594,466 694 177,215 1,387 97
192564SKL 192564 EM 68,158,835 11,910 11,132 775 2,461
192564SKN 192564 Control 47,310,535 332 395,201 1,406 2
192565SKL 192565 EM 66,997,095 14,068 9,426 617 4,562
192565SKN 192565 Control 47,234,285 1,406 80,816 1,472 107
192566SKL 192566 EM 65,338,261 11,029 14,839 1,076 1,839
192566SKN 192566 Control 112,369,682 11,026 11,293 512 182
192567SKL 192567 EM 76,029,097 14,976 8,241 638 2,954
192567SKN 192567 Control 76,003,998 7,913 16,585 1,110 1,049
202936_SC 202936 Control 108,777,626 4,072 41,666 1,326 226
202936_EM 202936 EM 89,915,321 4,531 43,996 1,157 477
202937_SC 202937 Control 101,531,921 5,093 46,306 1,609 171
202937_EM 202937 EM 139,186,282 4,551 37,739 1,510 523